
CL 22285 ESTEVE BOADA, OSCAR ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar 35

CL 25431 LOPEZ GALLIANO, AITOR ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra

CT 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari 20

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 79 CE Universitari 20

CL 70787 GARCIA SERRATS, POL ESP 1 CA Castellar 35

CL 82476 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CT 22929 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CT 24261 POULET FERNANDEZ, KEVIN AND 91 CAV Andorra

CL 25374 BLASI BATLLORI, PAU AND 0 CAV Andorra

CL 23980 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CL 24622 FUSTE CASTELLA, ROBERT ESP 83 CA Calella 53

CL 25470 JUANES GINER, XAVI ESP 91 CE Universitari 20

CL 25433 MARTINEZ RAVENTOS, DAVID ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès 7

CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar 35

CL 25434 BEL ROSET, GUILLEM ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra

CT 21457 NAVERO SOLA, JORDI ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CL 21595 PEREZ HIDALGO, ALAN ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari 20

CL 24506 BENYAZID , MOHAMED MAR 0 CE Penedès 7

CL 25199 BIARGE MONCUNILL, DAVID ESP 0 CE Universitari 20

CL 25417 MIRO SUBIROS, JORDI ESP 92 CA Castellar 35

CT 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL AND 96 CAV Andorra

CL 25437 VIÑALS CHERCOLES, JOAN ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 25534 ESPINO COMAS, XAVIER ESP 95 CE Universitari 20

CL 24605 MEDEIROS MACHADO, SWAN ESP 97 CAV Andorra

CT 21087 REGRAGI AHMADI, ILIAS ESP 96 CA Calella 53

Vilafranca del Penedès 24 d'abril de 2016 (matí)

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs i Critèrium-Final "D"

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

ATLETES INSCRITS

100m MASC. AL_ABM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM

800m MASC. AL_ABM

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM



CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 15232 JAEN PERMANYER, DAVID ESP 76 CA Castellar 35

CL 25246 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 75 CE Universitari 20

CT 18241 VILA TORREMORELL, FRANCISCO ESP 61 CE Penedès 7

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari 20

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 7

CT 24604 DIEGUEZ DE CASTRO, DENIS AND 96 CAV Andorra

CT 23240 EL AMRANI , AYOUB MAR 93 CA Calella 53

CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar 35

CL 21680 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNA, PABLO ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 22520 BENKTIB HARRAK, BRAHIM ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25099 GILI SAGRERA, JAN ESP 0 CA Castellar 35

CT 23318 KACIMI , OMAR MAR 98 CE Universitari 20

CL 73459 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, ROBERTO ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CL 81178 MIA TORNEL, MARCEL ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 20387 RIBO GAY, ROGER ESP 94 CE Universitari 20

CL 25389 SALA MONTEAGUDO, JOEL ESP 0 CA Calella 53

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar 35

CT 23252 VILELLA SALA, BERNAT AND 85 CAV Andorra

CT 22218 DIAZ-PRIETO MASANA, FELIX ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CT 25762 RODRIGUEZ TEN, PAU ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 69 CE Universitari 20

CT 24372 TORRAS AGUILERA, ROGER ESP 0 CA Castellar 35

CT 17683 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL ESP 93 CAV Andorra

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra

CL 25/870 IGLESIAS ADMETLLA, MARÇAL ESP 0 CE Penedès 7

CT 24712 MAÑE GARCIA, IVAN ESP 0 CA Calella 53

CL 70799 MARI MIRO, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Castellar 35

CL 21658 RICART VALLES, PERE ESP 97 CE Universitari 20

CL 23385 RUIZ DE LA TORRE GUEREÑU, COSME DAMIAN ESP 65 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 24398 EL AAS-AAS , SOHAIB MAR 99 CA Calella 53

CL 70786 GARCIA MARQUEZ, BERNAT ESP 1 CA Castellar 35

CL 14433 GIL VALLDOSERA, ISAAC ESP 89 CE Penedès 7

CT 24660 LAINEZ MORENO, DIDAC ESP 1 CAV Andorra

CL 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari 20

CT 25440 SAMB , PAPE MOMAR SEN 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m MASC. AL_ABM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_ABM



CT 3901 BEA FILLOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 42 CA Castellar 35

CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari 20

CL 25529 CUELLAR GOMEZ, DAMIAN ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25822 GARCIA ALCAZAR, JAVIER ESP 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 11735 VELASCO FARRE, JOAN ESP 84 CE Penedès 7

CT 25844 BRUN , LUCIANO ADRIAN ITA 74 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 73 CAV Andorra

CL 25196 DOMENECH GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 96 CE Universitari 20

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 79 CA Castellar 35

CL 21305 PUIG BESA, ALBERT ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 17323 SANTISTEBAN RONCERO, TONI ESP 72 CE Penedès 7

CL 10100 BARRADO CARRILLO, SIMON ESP 83 CE Penedès 7

CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 58 CE Universitari 20

CT 20902 GRAELLS FELIPO, NIL AND 96 CAV Andorra

CL 14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar 35

CL 21575 GUAL ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 25821 RECIOY , ALEXIS ITA 73 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 25436 GONZALEZ REINA, JAVIER ESP 81 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès 7

CL 25851 MUMANY CAMPDERROS, JOSEP ESP 65 CA Calella 53

CT 23493 OLEA PEREZ, UNAI AND 84 CAV Andorra

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 78 CE Universitari 20

CL 25854 BELTRA VELA, DAVID ESP 74 CA Calella 53

CL 82476 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CL 21305 PUIG BESA, ALBERT ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CT 23241 TROYANO ROIG, ALEIX ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 16646 GOMEZ DOMENECH, DANIEL ESP 91 CA Castellar

CT 23599 GUILLEN VILLARROSO, IVAN ESP 99 CA Castellar

CT 17352 VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL ESP 92 CA Castellar

CT 13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 CAV Andorra

CT 24387 SANGRA TOUCEDA, LEO AND 99 CAV Andorra

CL 73451 GARCIA ARQUE, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CL 73454 GAY SANTOS, ALEX ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CL 80665 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès 7

CT 24733 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES, JORDI ESP 1 CE Universitari

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 79 CE Universitari

CL 21658 RICART VALLES, PERE ESP 97 CE Universitari

CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

CL 25431 LOPEZ GALLIANO, AITOR ESP 86 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM

Jabalina (800g) MASC._ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL_ABM

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM



CL 25438 MARTINEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 94 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CT 22929 PEREZ GONZALEZ, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 24162 SANCHEZ TEJERO, EDGAR ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10



CL 18138 ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD ESP 93 CA Castellar

CL 23980 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALVARO ESP 99 CA Castellar

CL 25099 GILI SAGRERA, JAN ESP 0 CA Castellar

CL 25417 MIRO SUBIROS, JORDI ESP 92 CA Castellar

CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CAV Andorra

CL 18962 COLOME SADURNI, JORDI ESP 94 CE Penedès 7

CL 22285 ESTEVE BOADA, OSCAR ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CT 21457 NAVERO SOLA, JORDI ESP 98 CE Penedès 7

CL 17291 PONS ALBA, TELM ESP 91 CE Penedès 7

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari

CL 25199 BIARGE MONCUNILL, DAVID ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 25470 JUANES GINER, XAVI ESP 91 CE Universitari

CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

CL 24156 BORREL GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 25438 MARTINEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 94 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 25441 NIANG , MODOU SEN 88 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 21680 RODRIGUEZ LAGUNA, PABLO ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 290 BLANCO CARDONA, FEDERICO ESP 65 CE Universitari 20

CT 25735 CORTES MARESMA, JOSEP ESP 53 CA Calella 53

CL 25363 GARCIA VEGA, JOSE MARIA ESP 64 CE Penedès 7

CL 25637 GUIRAL GUTIERREZ, JORDI ESP 66 CAV Andorra

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 CE Universitari 19

CL 73868 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià 72

CL 70328 COROMINAS SOLE, BERTA ESP 2 CA Castellar 36

CL 70728 GIL SALAZAR, ARIADNA ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona 74

CL 73477 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CL 23295 MORATO CAÑABATE, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra

CL 78430 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25429 SARDA GARCIA, ALBA ESP 0 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CL 74345 CANALS MENDOZA, ALBA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 70

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 73

CL 22928 GUERRA ARAGONES, ANNA ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 82199 JORGE SICART, AINA ESP 1 CA Calella 53

CL 74838 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CL 81321 MIRO CARCELLAR, BERTA ESP 1 CA Castellar 36

CL 23479 REVUELTA PELLICER, AINARA AND 98 CAV Andorra

CL 24236 VELA GARCIA, HELENA ESP 98 CE Universitari 19

CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona 74

4x400m MASC. AL_ABM

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM

100m FEM. AL_ABF

200m FEM. AL _ABF



CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià 72

CT 18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 62 UGE Badalona 74

CL 25100 GOMEZ ALCARAZ, JULIA ESP 0 CA Castellar 36

CL 25763 MASVIDAL BRUN, LAURA ESP 94 CA Calella 53

CL 24226 QUEVEDO SERRANO, CLAUDIA ESP 99 CA Cambrils 70

CL 24608 SAIZ PUJOL, LAURA ESP 99 CAV Andorra

CL 24170 SAMB , SENI ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 25388 COLL SAGRERA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Calella 53

CL 25786 FILIPO SUÑE, SILVIA AND 67 CAV Andorra

CL 25128 GARCIA PUENTE, JULIA ESP 0 UA Montsià 73

CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari 19

CT 18553 RIUS MORALES, LAURA ESP 88 CE Penedès 8

CL 23270 ROVIRA SOTO, ANNA ESP 87 CA Cambrils 71

CL 25102 VIÑAS MIRALLES, JUDITH ESP 0 CA Castellar 36

CL 24614 ZARCO ALCAIDE, CRISTINA ESP 96 UGE Badalona 74

CL 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CE Penedès 8

CT 22116 DARABAN , ADELINA MDA 99 UA Montsià 72

CL 23976 ESCOBAR REYES, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 64 CA Castellar 36

CT 19267 GONZALEZ MELARDE, BLANCA ESP 96 UGE Badalona 74

CL 22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 87 CA Cambrils 70

CL 24507 CUSINE JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CE Penedès 8

CL 21517 FONTANALS CEPERO, GISELA ESP 97 UGE Badalona

CT 23477 HUERTA VENET, DAYANE CUB 91 CAV Andorra

CT 18674 MOYA ORTEGA, TERESA ESP 95 UA Montsià 72

CL 25836 COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA ESP 92 UA Montsià 73

CT 23052 MUÑOZ VICO, PAQUI ESP 59 UGE Badalona 74

CT 24331 RAVIT , AUDE FRA 97 CE Universitari 19

CL 20131 RIU RIBERA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25364 RUIZ PAVON, YOLANDA ESP 80 CE Penedès 8

CL 25852 SOTO GACEO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 25386 CORREA CAUBILLA, VANESSA ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CL 23933 ESTAÑOL CAYUELA, PATRICIA ESP 99 CE Universitari 19

CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona 74

CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils 70

CT 21221 LOPEZ MAGRIÑA, CRISTINA ESP 98 UA Montsià 72

CL 24389 MESINA VALENZUELA, PALOMA A. ESP 99 CAV Andorra

CL 22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar 36

800m FEM. AL _ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

5.000m FEM. AL_ABF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF



CL 22930 BEL ROSET, ANDREA ESP 98 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 23873 CASTELLS JEREZ, NEREA ESP 99 UGE Badalona 74

CL 25528 CERDAN SAULEDA, LIDIA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25689 LUQUE MAESTRE, CARLA AND 0 CAV Andorra

CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar 36

CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià 73

CL 78802 ARROYO LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona 74

CL 70763 BARRACHINA LLOBET, NEUS ESP 2 CA Castellar 36

CL 17168 DALMAU BELTRI, ZANDALI ESP 93 UA Montsià 72

CL 78427 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ANGELA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 71

CL 71922 LUNA PARDO, IRENE ESP 1 CE Universitari 19

CL 68813 RUIZDELATORRE GOMIS, ARIADNA ESP 2 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 24501 SOS SABRIA, AINA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CL 79264 TARDIO CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CL 23292 GOMEZ CABRERA, MARIA AND 98 CAV Andorra

CL 74107 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona 74

CL 75128 MOLANO NAVARRO, JENNIFER ESP 1 CA Cambrils 71

CL 23790 NUÑEZ RUBIO, NURIA ESP 99 CE Penedès 8

CT 24450 REVERTE MARTINEZ, JULIA ESP 1 UA Montsià 73

CL 24647 TEYS MEDINA, IVET ESP 99 CA Calella 53

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 8

CL 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CL 25394 INIESTA JOVANI, SARA ESP 0 CE Universitari 19

CT 21912 MUR VAL, CRISTINA ESP 66 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25319 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona 74

CL 78476 ROCA BROSSA, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 72

CL 75085 ALEJOS EIXARCH, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià 73

CL 74813 BUJALDON ARQUES, ELIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CT 25812 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils 70

CL 71904 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 2 CE Universitari 19

CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CL 74105 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona 74

CT 22519 SABALY DIAO, FATOUMATA COUMBA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_ABF



CL 25151 ALARCON REYES, SARAY ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CT 21350 BERMEJO PEREZ, INES ESP 97 UGE Badalona 74

CL 25522 DESCARREGA GORDO, MARIA JOSE ESP 67 UA Montsià 72

CL 21316 EGEA RIBERA, NATALIA ESP 96 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 9

CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari 19

CL 25853 KARRICH , YOUSRA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 22305 NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 80 CA Cambrils 70

CT 21168 RUBIO MARTINEZ, NATI ESP 70 CE Penedès 8

CL 24499 SATOUR RIBEIRO, FATIMA AND 99 CAV Andorra

CL 24368 AMBROS VIVANCOS, LAURA ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CT 24578 CATALA CASTRO, EULALIA ESP 0 CA Cambrils 71

CL 25838 ESTEVE RAFOLS, JUDITH ESP 98 CE Penedès 8

CL 24154 GIL RAMIREZ, MICHELLE ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 24467 HURTADO TRIPIANA, CRISTINA ESP 98 UGE Badalona 74

CL 12373 LOPEZ GRANADOS, MONICA ESP 78 CA Castellar 36

CT 22619 ODENA TEIXIDOR, CLARIS ESP 98 CE Universitari 19

CL 25131 TORTA RALLO, ALBA ESP 0 UA Montsià 73

CT 24700 ALSINA VIRGILI, LIA ESP 0 CE Universitari 19

CL 24601 FIGUERAS SANS, CARINA ESP 73 CA Castellar 36

CL 23874 JOU OLLE, EVA ESP 99 UGE Badalona 74

CT 12409 MOLERO PEREZ, MA. PAZ ESP 62 CE Penedès 8

CL 23677 RILLO ALBERT, ASHLEY ESP 99 UA Montsià 72

CL 23514 CASTELLBLANQUE SOLER, AIDA ESP 94 UA Montsià 73

CL 25232 HALLEBEEK , SUSANNE ESP 0 CA Cambrils 71

CL 25850 PONS MARMILIC, ANNA ESP 69 CA Calella 53

CL 25318 ROURA CARRASCO, JUDIT ESP 0 UGE Badalona 74

CL 16347 ROVIRA MIRO, BLANCA ESP 85 CE Penedès 8

CL 24368 AMBROS VIVANCOS, LAURA ESP 96 CA Calella 53

CL 82199 JORGE SICART, AINA ESP 1 CA Calella 53

CT 22519 SABALY DIAO, FATOUMATA COUMBA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 79264 TARDIO CASTRO, CRISTINA ESP 2 CA Calella 53

CT 25812 CABALLERO PACHECO, NURIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25232 HALLEBEEK , SUSANNE ESP 0 CA Cambrils 71

CT 16613 LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA ESP 91 CA Cambrils 70

CL 78430 REBOLLO AURA, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25151 ALARCON REYES, SARAY ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CL 70763 BARRACHINA LLOBET, NEUS ESP 2 CA Castellar 36

CL 25100 GOMEZ ALCARAZ, JULIA ESP 0 CA Castellar 36

CL 70798 LOPEZ JO, NATALIA XIAOHE ESP 1 CA Castellar 36

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès 8

Martillo (4kg) FEM._ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF

Disco (1kg) FEM._ABF

Jabalina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 74838 MARQUES DUQUE, LEIRE ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CL 73477 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CT 24501 SOS SABRIA, AINA ESP 1 CE Penedès 8

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 71907 GARCIA PASTOR, ONA ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 71922 LUNA PARDO, IRENE ESP 1 CE Universitari

CL 24236 VELA GARCIA, HELENA ESP 98 CE Universitari

CL 20690 EGEA RIBERA, MARIA PILAR ESP 92 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 24154 GIL RAMIREZ, MICHELLE ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 22928 GUERRA ARAGONES, ANNA ESP 97 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CL 24170 SAMB , SENI ESP 99 Dinami-k CA Vilanova 10

CT 23417 BONET BUSTOS, NATALIA LOURDES ESP 0 UA Montsià 72

CL 73868 BUERA FRANCH, JULIA ESP 2 UA Montsià 72

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià 72

CL 19618 VALERO SEBASTIA, CINTA ESP 97 UA Montsià 72

CL 78802 ARROYO LOPEZ, LAIA ESP 1 UGE Badalona 74

CL 74105 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 74107 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona 74

CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona 74

CL 25528 CERDAN SAULEDA, LIDIA ESP 98 CA Calella 53

CL 25388 COLL SAGRERA, MIREIA ESP 0 CA Calella 53

CL 25386 CORREA CAUBILLA, VANESSA ESP 97 CA Calella 53

CL 25763 MASVIDAL BRUN, LAURA ESP 94 CA Calella 53

CT 21912 MUR VAL, CRISTINA ESP 66 CA Cambrils 70

CL 20131 RIU RIBERA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Cambrils 70

CL 23270 ROVIRA SOTO, ANNA ESP 87 CA Cambrils 71

CL 22314 ROVIRA SOTO, MONTSERRAT ESP 87 CA Cambrils 70

CT 23337 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MAYA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CT 23411 GUINART ZAMORA, ARIADNA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CT 22267 HERNANDEZ TOMAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Castellar 36

CL 21783 SOLANO ARENAS, ANNA ESP 98 CA Castellar 36

CL 25361 BELOUA , IMAN MAR 99 CE Penedès 8

CL 24507 CUSINE JIMENEZ, IRENE ESP 0 CE Penedès 8

CL 23790 NUÑEZ RUBIO, NURIA ESP 99 CE Penedès 8

CT 18553 RIUS MORALES, LAURA ESP 88 CE Penedès 8

CL 25836 COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA ESP 92 UA Montsià 73

CL 19877 ESTRADA BRULL, ANNA ESP 97 UA Montsià 73

CT 18674 MOYA ORTEGA, TERESA ESP 95 UA Montsià 73

CT 21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 UA Montsià 73

CT 18378 CORTES TORRES, SILVIA ESP 62 UGE Badalona 74

CT 19267 GONZALEZ MELARDE, BLANCA ESP 96 UGE Badalona 74

CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona 74

CL 24614 ZARCO ALCAIDE, CRISTINA ESP 96 UGE Badalona 74

CL 18066 VIVES JUAN, ALOMA ESP 93 UGE Badalona 74

CL 73503 TURDIU CUNILLERA, JULIA ESP 2 CE Penedès 8

CL 25837 TORTA FERRE, CARME ESP 76 UA Montsià 73

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_ABF

4x400m FEM. AL_ABF



CL 83148 MESTRES SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 1 CA Cambrils 70

CL 25604 KARRICH , EKRAM MAR 0 CA Calella 53

CL 71902 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari 19


